FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

06-11-2003



102469372

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

PATENT

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET **PATENTS ONLY**

Submission		Common Time					
	6.3./3	Conveyance Type X Assignment Security Agreement					
		Security Agreement Security Agreement					
Resubmis Document	ssion (Non-Recordation) t ID#	License Change of Name					
Correction Reel #	n of PTO Error Frame #	Merger Other					
 	Document	U.S. Government (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies)					
Reel #	Frame #	Departmental File Secret File					
Conveying P	• ,	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year					
Name (line 1)	1) LIN Shih-Hung 05/30/2003						
Name (line 2)							
Second Party		Execution Date Month Day Yea					
Name (line 1)							
Name (line 2)		2918282					
Receiving Pa	arty	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached					
Name (line 1)	GLOBE UNION INDUSTRIAL CORP.	If document to be reco					
Name (line 2)		receiving party is not domiciled in the United					
		States, an appointment of a domestic					
Address (line 1)	No.22, Chien-Kuo Road	representative is attact (Designation must be a					
Address (line 2)	Taichung Export Processing Zone	separate document fro Assignment.)					
Address (line 3)	Taichung	TAIWAN					
	City	State/Country Zip Code					
Domestic Re	presentative Name and Ad	Idress Enter for the first Receiving Party only.					
Name [
Address (line 1)							
Address (line 2)							
Address (line 2)							
Address (line 3)							
Address (line 4)							
003 STEUMEL1 0000	0121 29182847 Fr	OR OFFICE USE ONLY					
021	40.00 ap						
[Ī						
1	I						

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

> **PATENT** REEL: 014142 FRAME: 0539

FORM PTO Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	9-1619B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspond	ent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Numb	per
Name	Leong C.LEI		
Address (line 1)	PMB#1008, 1867 Ygnacio Valley R	oad	
Address (line 2)	Walnut Creek, CA, 94598-3214, U.	S.A.	
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
Pages	Enter the total number of proceeding any attachment	pages of the attached conveyance do	pcument # 3
	Number(s) or Patent Nu		rk if additional numbers attached
		ne Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH num -	
Pate	ent Application Number(s)		atent Number(s)
L			
	s being filed together with a <u>new</u> Pa t named executing inventor.	atent Application, enter the date the patent app	lication was Month Day Year
Patent Coop	eration Treaty (PCT)	PCT PCT	PCT
	r PCT application number		
	<u>if</u> a U.S. Application Numb not been assigned.	PCT PCT PCT	PCT
Number of P			
	Enter the t	total number of properties involved.	# 1
Fee Amount	Fee Amoun	nt for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00
	of Payment: End Account	closed x Deposit Account	
-		dditional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number:	#
		Authorization to charge additional fees	Yes No
Statement ar	nd Signature	/	
attache		belief, the foregoing information is tr e original document. Charges to depo	
	Leong C. LEI	Leona Chin	Z - May 30, 2003
Name	of Person Signing	Leong Chio Signature	Date

ASSIGNMENT

	ENT, made this 30 nih-Hung						
(hereinafter referre Zone, Taiwan (2)	ed to as the assignor/s	s), residing at (1) <u>NO.22,</u>	Chien-Kuo Rd.,	Tarchang	Export	Processing
witnesseth: WHER	REAS, the said ASSIC	GNOR/S has/ha	ive invented		w and usefu	1	
	serial				a	s filed on	1
	and set forth i						
, executed :	simultaneously herew.	ith and WHER	EAS. (1)	GLOBE UNION IN	DUSTRIAL	CORP.	
	(2)_						
	ed to as the ASSIGN						
(4)	port Processing 2	Zone, Taiwar	1	, having his/their re	esidence/s a	(1) ^{No.2}	22, Chien-K
	quiring the entire righ					-	
	, and in a	nd to any Lette	is ratem o	ratents,			or loreign,
	RE, TO ALL WHOM		NCEDN. D	a it known that in	oomsidametic	n of the r	naimiant hi
acknowledged, and ASSIGNEE/S the to be obtained the	ASSIGNOR/S of the d for other good and full and exclusive rigerefore on said applications.	valuable considers of the valuable considers of the value	deration, A nterest to s	SSIGNOR/S hereby aid invention and a	sell/s and	transfer/s atent of	to
ASSIGNOR/S her	erms for which the sa reby covenant/s that n hich would conflict w	o assignment s	ale, agreen		e has/have t	oeen or w	zill be made
ASSIGNOR/S fur pertinent facts and and accessible to	ther covenant/s that A documents relating to ASSIGNOR/S and where and deliver to A	ASSIGNEE/S w to said applicat ill testify as to	vill, upon it ion, said in the same i	s/their request, be provention and said Length on any interference of	etters Patent or litigation	t as may related th	be known hereto and
	for, obtain, maintain			on, said invention a	and said Let	ters Paten	nt which may
•	esirable to carry out	1		20+h		May	
IN WITNESS WI	HEREOF, have hereui	nto set hand an	d seal this	30th	_day of	ray	
SIGNATURE: ASSIGNOR/S:(1)	LIN, Shih-	-Hung ()	wy	(2)			
ASSIGNEE/S: (1)	Li Sh	-Hung (Lega	Represe	_(2) ntative)			
(3)		ON INDUSTRIA	L CORP.	(4)			
(3))					····	

RECORDED: 06/03/2003

PATENT REEL: 014142 FRAME: 0541